
Jugend U14: Freitag, 05.01.2018

Name Verein Bezirk
1 Reschberger Kilian EC Lampoding II
2 Karpfinger Felix SV Wörth III
3 Altinger Jakob TSV Niederviehbach I
4 Schmidt Alexander SV Hagenhill III
5 Mühlstraßer Markus SV-DJK Wittibreut II
6 Reschberger Mike EC Lampoding II
7 Michl Johannes SV Pocking I
8 Tyron Walter TSG 08 Roth V
9 Neo Jakob TSG 08 Roth V
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Jugend U16: Freitag, 05.01.2018

Name Verein Bezirk
1 Mayer Maximilian SV Schechen II
2 Späth Alexander FC Altrandsberg I
3 Mühlbauer Simon TSV Mamming I
4 Gottsmich Simon SV Hagenhill III
5 Pötzinger Markus SSV Nöham II
6 Karpfinger Felix SV Wörth III
7 Mühlstraßer Markus SV-DJK Wittibreut II
8 Jonscher Benedikt EV Bayrischzell III
9 Michl Johannes SV Pocking I

10 Reschberger Kilian EC Lampoding II
11 Simon Bastian SV Hagenhill III
12 Altinger Jakob TSV Niederviehbach I
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Jugend U19m: Freitag, 05.01.2018

Name Verein Bezirk
1 Späth Michael FC Altrandsberg I
2 Gottsmich Simon SV Hagenhill III
3 Späth Alexander FC Altrandsberg I
4 Kiermaier Manuel Tus Engelsberg II
5 Menacher Marcel EC Oberhausen I
6 Purucker Jannik VER Selb V
7 Prodöhl Maximilian TSV Fridolfing II
8 Hiller Tobias SV Hagenhill III
9 Trunzik Jonas SC Schwindkirchen III

10 Michl Lukas SV Pocking I
11 Pötzinger Markus SSV Nöham II
12 Jonscher Benedikt EV Bayrischzell III
13 Oberhofer Mathias TSV Mamming I
14 Simon Bastian SV Hagenhill III
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Junioren U23: Samstag, 06.01.2018

Name Verein Bezirk
1 Hiller Tobias SV Hagenhill III
2 Vaitl Max EC Außernzell I
3 Schätzl Markus SV Oberbergkirchen II
4 Trunzik Jonas SC Schwindkirchen III
5 Kiermaier Manuel Tus Engelsberg II
6 Petz Mathias SV Hagenhill III
7 Anzinger Alexander EC Ebing II
8 Purucker Jannik VER Selb V
9 Späth Michael FC Altrandsberg I
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Herren C: Donnerstag, 04.01.2018

Name Verein Bezirk
1 Schlengsog Andreas FC Altrandsberg I
2 Englmaier Thomas SV 66 Oberbergkirchen II
3 Keck Johann SV Unterneukirchen II
4 Lackner Uwe EAS Wettelsheim V
5 Englbrecht Ludwig SV 66 Oberbergkirchen II
6 Wittmann Michael SV Haibach I
7 Petz Mathias SV Hagenhill III
8 Meyer Stefan SV 66 Oberbergkirchen II
9 Wunderlich Werner SV Hof V

10 Waldmann Sebastian SV TUS DJK Grafenwöhr VI
11 Vaitl Max EC Außernzell I
12 Bauer Florian EC Lampoding II
13 Zeitler Matthias SV Hof V
14 Wollinger Hugo EC Reckenberg I
15 Liebl Rainer SV 66 Oberbergkirchen II
16 Frank Tobias SC Rimbach I
17 Eder Stefan SSV Dietersburg II
18 Zitzelsberger Michael EV Fischerdorf I
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Herren B: Donnerstag, 04.01.2018

Name Verein Bezirk
1 Kufner Stefan EC Reichenbach I
2 List Hermann EC Arnstorf II
3 Gottinger Georg TSV Taufkirchen II
4 Schamberger Florian AS Griesbeckerzell IV
5 Kölbl Günther EV Poschetsried I
6 Reschberger Klaus EC Lampoding II
7 Schmuderer Thomas ESV Mitterskirchen II
8 Unterreiter Adolf TUS Engelsberg II
9 Schmidt Sascha SV Hagenhill III

10 Kiermeier Johann SV Rimbach I
11 Schwimmbeck Robert SV Rimbach I
12 Simon Peter SV WB Germerswang IV
13
14
15
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Herren A: Freitag, 05.01.2018

Name Verein Bezirk
1 Schätzl Markus SV Oberbergkirchen II
2 Rottmoser Peter SV Schechen II
3 Weber Andreas EC Freilassing-Hofham II
4 Englbrecht Christian SV Oberbergkirchen II
5 Ulreich Daniel SSV Wildpoldsried IV
6 Liebl Roland SV Oberbergkirchen II
7 Kohlmann Thomas SV Stauf VI
8 Ludwig Nico SG Franken Sennfeld V
9 Kellerbauer Stefan SV Oberbergkirchen II

10 Kohlmann Michael SV Stauf VI
11 Unterholzner Christian TSV Fridolfing II
12 Ebner Franz EV Poschetsried I
13 Winkler Matthias EC Gunzenhausen V
14 Prinz Florian TSV Taufkirchen II
15 Miefanger Christian FC Altrandsberg I
16
17
18
19
20
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Damen: Donnerstag, 04.01.2018

Name Verein Bezirk
1 Wagner Birgit ESV Mitterskirchen II
2 Maier Johanna TSV Fridolfing II
3 Mußner Karin TSV Taufkirchen II
4 Pötzl Mareen EC Gunzenhausen V
5 Waschlinger Miriam ESV Mitterskirchen II
6 Weiss Selina SV-DJK Wittibreut II
7 Weichselgartner Bettina SV 66 Oberbergkirchen II
8 Thalbauer Sandra SV-DJK Wittibreut II
9 Frank Martina Maria SC Rimbach I

10 Prodöhl Anna TSV Fridolfing II
11 Reschberger Barbara EC Lampoding II
12 Waschlinger Ulrike ESV Mitterskirchen II

Damen U19:

Name Verein Bezirk
1 Maier Johanna TSV Fridolfing II
2 Weiss Selina SV-DJK Wittibreut II
3 Thalbauer Sandra SV-DJK Wittibreut II
4 Thalbauer Julia SV-DJK Wittibreut II
5 Hiller Verena SV Hagenhill III
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Ü 40: Donnerstag, 04.01.2018

Name Verein Bezirk
1 Winkler Matthias EC Gunzenhausen V
2 Englbrecht Christian SV Oberbergkirchen II
3 Schmidt Sascha SV Hagenhill III
4 Schlengsog Andreas FC Altrandsberg I
5 Kölbl Günther EV Poschetsried I
6 Reschberger Klaus EC Lampoding II
7 Unterreiter Adolf TUS Engelsberg II
8 Wittmann Michael SV Haibach I
9 Kiermeier Johann SV Rimbach I

10 Keck Johann SV Unterneukirchen II
11 Simon Peter SV WB Germerswang IV
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Ü 50: Donnerstag, 04.01.2018

Name Verein Bezirk
1 Ebner Franz EV Poschetsried I
2 Neugirg Christoph SV Unterneukirchen II
3 Schweiger Bernd EV Hart II
4 Wunderlich Werner SV Hof V
5 Englbrecht Ludwig SV 66 Oberbergkirchen II
6 Zitzelsberger Michael EV Fischerdorf I
7 Kiermaier Josef TuS Engelsberg II
8 Schild Franz TSV Fridolfing II
9 Zeitler Matthias SV Hof V

10 Wollinger Hugo EC Reckenberg I
11 List Hermann EC Arnstorf II
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